)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18946

Division: 14UB 2ND EAST2

Date: Sunday, March 29, 2020

Home: 06 NCFC SILVER SOUTH

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: wak
Time: 3:00
Away: 06 S

Score: 0

eCompl-T
PM
CS CLINTON UNITED

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

06 NCFC SILVER SOUTH

No. Name

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

06 SCS CLINTON UNITED

02
21
22
29
03
30
04
49
05
54
06
07
08
09

Name

Jesus Florido Ru

Goals Misconduct

iz

Fernando Rebollar-Chavez

Heinze Mondragon

Reyes
Walker Spell

Matthew Jurado
Oskar Adasiak
David Paz

Luke McCray
Griffin Williams

Luis Florido-Ruiz

Josejulian Najera

Jonathan Gutierr

Edwin Martinez

ez

Ever Mandujano-reyes

Gavin Gamble

Jonathan Ramirez

Christian Espinoza

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




